Data current as of: 14-04-2026 16:26
Link to the product: https://www.tesam.eu/s0001636-bmw-e53-x5-bushing-puller-p-12157.html
S0001636 - BMW E53 X5 bushing puller
Price with TAX 540.50 zł
Price 439.43 zł
Availability Dostępny - 24h
Shipping time 24 hours
Number S0001636
EAN code 5904966414329
Product description
Puller of rubber and metal sleeves of the rear beam
The device is used to press and iron the sleeves without the need to disassemble the beam
Application:
BMW E53 X5 Automobiles
4.4 and 2000.05 - 4398.00 ccm - 286.00 KM / 210.00 kW; Engine: M62 B44; M62 B44 TU
3.0 d 2001.05 - 2925.00 ccm - 184.00 KM / 135.00 kW; Engine: M57 306 D1
3.0 and 2000.05 - 2979.00 ccm - 222.00 KM / 163.00 kW; Engine: M54 306 S3
4.6 is 2002.02 - 4619.00 ccm - 347.00 KM / 255.00 kW; Engine: M67 468 S1; M62 B46
3.0 and 2000.05 - 2979.00 ccm - 231.00 KM / 170.00 kW; Engine: M54 306 S3; M54 B30
4.4 and 2003.12 - 4398.00 ccm - 320.00 KM / 235.00 kW; Engine: N62 B44 A; N62 B44
3.0 d 2003.12 - 2993.00 ccm - 218.00 KM / 160.00 kW; Engine: M57N 306 D4
4.8 is 2004.04 - 4799.00 ccm - 360.00 KM / 265.00 kW; Engine: N6
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
generated by the shopGold